.diadmyu

.8mu
"

Buniwed

Auniwdviyuiivy

Wuaauazsensiiguniuas
gIMinTSA

QﬂwﬂL‘iuiauua:‘mmsaﬂwuuszusé’u

ulidBussasdy
WuawusTezau
AummAunie
TanAAvde
Funiwdwyuiieudu
sadunindvyuisu

dunindlaiuauiisu

Gulvigduszozem
uamuIzze

#ifiu 81As wavgunsel - s
dunindlaseadaiugiu - qnd
Auniwdlifieneu - and
adwndunindiienisanmu
dunindlaivyuiieudy
sauduniwe livsuiisuy

saudunsng

wnowmausznaviunsiududnmiweansrunisdul

(uelgyayn Weugissm)

HEUIINTNBIRAY
w

WALIRUaUIUNANY
JULEAIFIUZNITIEUY

o Audi 30 AuBnBY 2565

wngwa

10

(WEBATId wnen)

vdrmaunasuatiiunan

U 2565

100,260,692.52
1,204.50
© 144,078.83

820,953.64

16,417,499.67

JudiRuw : 23/12/2565 15:18

Wi 1/2

(vdre:um)

U 2564

72,324,410.74
3,765.00
5977,179.17

223,816.04

26,852,113.49

117,644,429.16

105,381,284.44

25,530,274.27
185,449,908.49

33,598,759.99

12,295,453.87

162,775,549.90

244,578,942.75

175,071,003.77

362,223,371.91

280,452,288.21

(wedoy duwi)

LIEAWANUASATUAUILNATY




o.finsdmu

287y

wlfuuazduninggns/diunu

widu

wilfunyuiiou

WMTNI5AN

Winiliuloukaeen1sgavyuszzay

v o g
WIMUDUTEUE AU

= wa &
LU R AR

WAUTEFUAUIUNETS
JULARIFUZNTEY

a1 Jufl 30 Austeu 2565
'H%J']FJL?W!

B
12

13

dwvaaiufduszgenidaivuatiszaely 11

druraadmilnudygiginsiuiteimuadissaneluy 19

Husudnsyezau

Uszanunsnidussezau

wiidumyuioudu

& “
‘:auwuﬁquunﬂu

& . -
wildu vy

&
sAuntdu

Wwildulaularsensaanussasen

WufBuszazem

Wntnudymsdusresem

Wusuehnszazen

Uszinumswildussezen
widulinyuioudu

saunidulivyuisu

Aunindand/drunuy

iw&lﬁ%q/(taéw)niwﬁﬂ%ﬁhﬂa;ﬁu

sfUsznauduvesduninggni/diumy

samdunindgns/diunu

sHuvidunasduniwdgns/duyy

wngmnUsznavunsiudugiuntwesssaumsiiul

(el Weougisin)

{ENMNBNINBIAG
v

14

15

16

18

Juniuw : 23/12/2565 15:18

win - 2/2

(widqe:um)

1 2565 { 2564
473,581.00 327,390.00
169,893.33 201,616.41
1,d20,659.09 1,716,550.72
2,064,133.42 2,245,557.13
- 19,600.00

357,140.00 46,750.00
357,140.00 66,350.00
2,421,273.42 2,311,907.13
359,802,098.49 278,140,381.08
359,802,098.49 278,140,381.08

362,223,371.91

280,452,288.21

(weaou duwdin)

YU AMALURSAUAT LA




